ALEON

TIMELESS BY DESIGN. BUILT TO LAST.







TOUGH SHELL — SOFT CORE!

Includes flexible camera cubes.

Individually adjustable with
padded Velcro dividers.

Business, leisure, hobby, or travel - the
ALEON “Backpack” is perfect for any use.

« extremely durable

* large storage capacity
« protects your belongings like no

other

10-year ALEON warranty

available in 2 sizes / 3 colors

SIZE/MM
w

WEIGHT
G/NET

UVP / € INCL
VAT (DE)

H1600100RPD-ON

H1600100RPD-BR

H1600100RPD-PL

H1600100RPD-RU

H1700100RPD-ON

H1700100RPD-BR

H1700100RPD-PL

H1700100RPD-RU

0810125350092

0810125350115

0810125350108

0810125350757

0810125350153

0810125350177

0810125350160

0810125350740

16" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube
16“ Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube
16" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube
16“ Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube
17" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube
17" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube
17" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube

17“ Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube

390

390

420

420

420

420

290

290

310

310

310

310

120

120

170

170

170

170

2000

2000

2400

2400

2400

2400

319,00 €
319,00 €
319,00 €
319,00€
389,00 €
389,00 €

389,00 €

389,00€






DESIGN CLASSIC

Saves 50% of the space required to
open compared to a conventional
suitcase.

In the lid: either with a practical packing cube
or a foam insert.

In the main compartment: either empty, with a
compression plate, or with the innovative
camera cube.

* 3sizes
« full aluminum / anodized
finish
* 4 double 360° wheels
* customizable with laser
engraving
MODEL BARCODE NAME SIZE/MM WEIGHT  UVP/€INCL
H W D G/NET VAT (DE)
2128RPD-PL 0810125350016  21“Domestic Carry-On/ 4 wheel Case 550 400 230 4800 659,00 €
incl. Egg Foam, Camera Bag and Cube
2628RPD-PL 0810125350047  26“Traveler / 4 wheel Case incl. Egg 680 450 290 4800 869,00 €
Foam, Camera Bag and Cube
3028RPD-PL 0810125350078  30“Macro Traveler / 4 wheel Case incl. 770 500 290 6800 999,00 €

incl. Egg Foam, Camera Bag and Cube






ELEGANT ALUMINUM -
SAFE ON TOUR!

Includes padded, removable
compartment dividers.
Individually adjustable

+ 2 pockets in the lid

« Four 360° double wheels

« Equipped with 2 TSA locks

« (arrying handle

« 3-stage telescopic handle

« (an also be used as an empty case
« Customizable with laser engraving

e Luxury design

. 2sizes

* Full aluminum / anodized
finish

 Washable interior lining

MODEL BARCODE NAME SIZE/MM WEIGHT ~ UVP /€ INCL
H W D G/NET VAT (DE)
AC 1723F 0850002744880  Toploader incl. Camera Cube 440 450 260 4900 499,00 €

AC 1727F 0850002744897 Toploader incl. Camera Cube 440 450 300 4900 529,00 £



FLEXIBLE AND
READY TO GO
ANYWHERE

IP67 OUTDOOR CASES

The indestructible hard-shell cases

* Impact-resistant plastic (PP or ABS, * Detachable shoulder strap (for
depending on model] all models without wheels)

» Water- and dUStprUUf, IP67 rated e Automatic air pressure

* Removable convoluted foam in the lid compensation valve

* Removable pre-cut multi-layer foam « Durable latches
in the base for individual * Padlock-compatible eyelets

customization



SIZE/MM
w

WEIGHT
G/NET

UVP / € INCL
VAT (DE)

PC-2816 RPD

PC-4317

PC-4618

PC-4618 PD

PC-5626

PC-5626 RPD

PC-5626W

PC-5626W RPD

PC-6033
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0850017514119

0850017514171

0850017514133

0850017514188

0850017514195

0850017514201

0850017514140

0850017514652

0850017514218

0850017514249

0850017514225

0850017514232

0850017514263

0850017514256

* 2 wheels / telescopic handle

cube foam insert / shoulder belt
cube foam insert / shoulder belt
cube foam insert / shoulder belt
cube foam insert / shoulder belt
padded divider / shoulder belt
cube foam insert / shoulder belt
cube foam insert / shoulder belt
padded divider / shoulder belt
cube foam insert / %

padded divider / %

cube foam insert / %

padded divider / %

cube foam insert / %

padded divider / %

274

274

274

438

457

457

600

600

600

600

663

663

227

227

227

323

370

370

392

392

440

440

496

496

84

155

155

155

176

184

184

285

285

285

285

338

338

500

1100

1100

1100

2600

3400

3400

7600

7600

9000

8200

11500

1070

39,00 €
39,00 €
42,00 €
70,00 €
95,00 €
100,00 €
180,00 €
199,00 €
199,00 €
259,00 €
309,00 €

329,00 €



H w D
AFC-2128RPD 0810125350214  21“Divider Set - Egg Foam, Camera Bag and Cube 140 460 380
Bl srcasesren 0810125350221 26° Divider Set - Egg Foam, Camera Bag and Cube 180 580 420
AFC-3028RPD 0850017514133  30“Divider Set - Egg Foam, Camera Bag and Cuhe 190 710 470
HIGHEST QUALITY STANDARDS WITH 10 YEARS ALEON-WARRANTY
Long telescopic handle All-round rubber seal 360° double-wheels Spare parts supply guaranteed

screwed from outside

UVP/€
INCL. VAT (DE)

139,00 €

199,00 €
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