

PROFESSIONAL PHOTO CASES



ALEON

TIMELESS BY DESIGN. BUILT TO LAST.



CAMERA BACKPACK

TOUGH SHELL – SOFT CORE!

Includes flexible camera cubes.
Individually adjustable with
padded Velcro dividers..

Business, leisure, hobby, or travel – the
ALEON “Backpack” is perfect for any use.



- extremely durable
- available in 2 sizes / 3 colors
- large storage capacity
- protects your belongings like no other
- 10-year ALEON warranty



MODEL	EAN/USP	NAME	SIZE/MM			WEIGHT G/NET	UVP / € INCL. VAT (DE)
			H	W	D		
 H1600100RPD-ON	0810125350092	16" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube	390	290	120	2000	319,00 €
 H1600100RPD-BR	0810125350115	16" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube	390	290	120	2000	319,00 €
 H1600100RPD-PL	0810125350108	16" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube	390	290	120	2000	319,00 €
 H1600100RPD-RU	0810125350757	16" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube	390	290	120	2000	319,00€
 H1700100RPD-ON	0810125350153	17" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube	420	310	170	2400	389,00 €
 H1700100RPD-BR	0810125350177	17" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube	420	310	170	2400	389,00 €
 H1700100RPD-PL	0810125350160	17" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube	420	310	170	2400	389,00 €
 H1700100RPD-RU	0810125350740	17" Camera Backpack incl. Camera Cube	420	310	170	2400	389,00€

4 WHEEL CASES



DESIGN CLASSIC

Saves 50% of the space required to open compared to a conventional suitcase.

In the lid: either with a practical packing cube or a foam insert.

In the main compartment: either empty, with a compression plate, or with the innovative camera cube.



- 3 sizes
- full aluminum / anodized finish
- 4 double 360° wheels
- customizable with laser engraving



MODEL	BARCODE	NAME	SIZE/MM			WEIGHT G/NET	UVP / € INCL. VAT (DE)
			H	W	D		
2128RPD-PL	0810125350016	21" Domestic Carry-On / 4 wheel Case incl. Egg Foam, Camera Bag and Cube	550	400	230	4800	659,00 €
2628RPD-PL	0810125350047	26" Traveler / 4 wheel Case incl. Egg Foam, Camera Bag and Cube	680	450	290	4800	869,00 €
3028RPD-PL	0810125350078	30" Macro Traveler / 4 wheel Case incl. incl. Egg Foam, Camera Bag and Cube	770	500	290	6800	999,00 €



TOPLOADER

ELEGANT ALUMINUM – SAFE ON TOUR!

Includes padded, removable
compartment dividers.
Individually adjustable
+ 2 pockets in the lid

- Four 360° double wheels
- Equipped with 2 TSA locks
- Carrying handle
- 3-stage telescopic handle
- Can also be used as an empty case
- Customizable with laser engraving



- Luxury design
- 2 sizes
- Full aluminum / anodized finish
- Washable interior lining

MODEL	BARCODE	NAME	SIZE/MM			WEIGHT G/NET	UVP / € INCL. VAT (DE)
			H	W	D		
AC 1723F	0850002744880	Toploader incl. Camera Cube	440	450	260	4900	499,00 €
AC 1727F	0850002744897	Toploader incl. Camera Cube	440	450	300	4900	529,00 €



IP67 OUTDOOR CASES

**FLEXIBLE AND
READY TO GO
ANYWHERE**

The indestructible hard-shell cases

- Impact-resistant plastic (PP or ABS, depending on model)
- Water- and dustproof, IP67 rated
- Removable convoluted foam in the lid
- Removable pre-cut multi-layer foam in the base for individual customization
- Detachable shoulder strap (for all models without wheels)
- Automatic air pressure compensation valve
- Durable latches
- Padlock-compatible eyelets



MODEL	BARCODE	NAME	SIZE/MM			WEIGHT G/NET	UVP / € INCL. VAT (DE)
			H	W	D		
■ PC-2008	0850017514119	cube foam insert / shoulder belt	227	182	84	500	22,00 €
■ PC-2008	0850017514171	cube foam insert / shoulder belt	227	182	84	500	22,00 €
■ PC-2816	0850017514133	cube foam insert / shoulder belt	274	227	155	1100	39,00 €
■ PC-2816	0850017514188	cube foam insert / shoulder belt	274	227	155	1100	39,00 €
■ PC-2816 RPD	0850017514195	padded divider / shoulder belt	274	227	155	1100	42,00 €
■ PC-4317	0850017514201	cube foam insert / shoulder belt	438	323	176	2600	70,00 €
■ PC-4618	0850017514140	cube foam insert / shoulder belt	457	370	184	3400	95,00 €
■ PC-4618 PD	0850017514652	padded divider / shoulder belt	457	370	184	3400	100,00 €
■ PC-5626	0850017514218	cube foam insert / ★	600	392	285	7600	180,00 €
■ PC-5626 RPD	0850017514249	padded divider / ★	600	392	285	7600	199,00 €
■ PC-5626W	0850017514225	cube foam insert / ★	600	440	285	9000	199,00 €
■ PC-5626W RPD	0850017514232	padded divider / ★	600	440	285	8200	259,00 €
■ PC-6033	0850017514263	cube foam insert / ★	663	496	338	11500	309,00 €
■ PC-6033RPD	0850017514256	padded divider / ★	663	496	338	1070	329,00 €

★ 2 wheels / telescopic handle



ACCESSORIES

MODEL	BARCODE	NAME	SIZE/MM			UVP / € INCL. VAT (DE)
			H	W	D	
AFC-2128RPD	0810125350214	21" Divider Set - Egg Foam, Camera Bag and Cube	140	460	380	89,00 €
AFC-2628RPD	0810125350221	26" Divider Set - Egg Foam, Camera Bag and Cube	180	580	420	139,00 €
AFC-3028RPD	0850017514133	30" Divider Set - Egg Foam, Camera Bag and Cube	190	710	470	199,00 €

HIGHEST QUALITY STANDARDS WITH 10 YEARS ALEON-WARRANTY



Long telescopic handle



All-round rubber seal



360° double-wheels
screwed from outside



Spare parts supply guaranteed

10 year ALEON warranty



WE STAND FOR
SUSTAINABILITY



ALEON

MADE WITH PASSION

- 100% aircraft-grade aluminum
- 10 years ALEON-warranty
- 5 anodized colors
- 20 carry-on sizes
- 5 check-in sizes
- 360° second life series
- individual laser engraving
- timeless design-classics

